

PAGE	CUST NO	INVOICE DATE
1 of 1	1003682	11/08/2010
	TITIO TON LINE	

INVOICE NUMBER

1718 - 90450610

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B SAMUEL GARY JR. & ASSOCIATES

1 3111 W 10TH ST, STE 101

L GREAT BEND

KS US

67530

т o ATTN:

LEASE NAME J

Wagner Trust 2-1

LOCATION

COUNTY

Rush

STATE

KS

 \mathbf{T}

JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

JOB CONTACT

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TE	RMS	DUE DATE		
40249710	19842				Net -	30 days	12/08/	2010	
			QTY	U of M	UNIT	PRICE	INVOICE	AMOUNT	
For Service Dates:	11/04/2010 to 11	//04/2010		M					
0040249710									
171802922A Ceme 5 1/2" Longstring	ent-New Well Casing/Pi	11/04/2010							
60/40 POZ 50/50 POZ		MP DWO DLOE	75.00 150.00			8.64		647.98	
Cello-flake	ed CC	MP DWO DE	37.00			7.92 2.66	1	۱,187.97 ۱ ۵۹ ۶۶ ۱	
Calcium Chloride	DRLG LE	200	252.00	- 1		0.76		98.57 T 190.51 T	
Cal-set		200000	750.00			0.54		404.99 T	
FLA-322	AFE # 23	2	121.00	EA		5.40		653.38 T	
Cement Gel	ACCT #APPROVED F Baffle 5 1/2" (Blue) 5 1/2" (Blue) ue)	34	252.00	EA		0.18		45.36 T	
Gilsonite	APPROVED		1,125.00	EA		0.48		542.68 T	
Latch Down Plug & E	Baffle 5 1/2" (Blue)		1.00	EA		287.99		287.99	
Auto Fill Float Shoe 5	5 1/2" (Blue)		1.00	EA		259.19		259.19	
			8.00	EA		79.20		633.58	
CS-1L KCL Substitute	е		4.00			25.20		100.80 T	
Super Flush II	Dialous 2/ 8 C		500.00	EA		1.10		550.78 T	
Heavy Equipment Mil	Pickups, Vans & Cars		85.00	HR		3.06		260.09	
Proppant and Bulk De			170.00	MI		5.04		856.78	
Depth Charge 3001-4			812.00 1.00	MI HR		1.15		935.40	
Blending & Mixing Se			225.00	MI		1,555.15		1,555.15	
Casing Swivel Rental			1.00	EA		1.01 144.00		226.79	
Plug Container Utiliza			1.00	EA		179.99		144.00 179.99	
Supervisor	·		1.00	HR		126.00		126.00	
				ł					
								1	
			1						
			1	-					
LEASE REMIT TO). CENT	OTHER CORRESPO	NIDENICE EC						

PLEASE REMIT TO:

SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:

PO BOX 841903 DALLAS, TX 75284-1903

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP PO BOX 10460 MIDLAND, TX 79702

SUB TOTAL TAX

9,887.98 278.65

INVOICE TOTAL

10,166.63



10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 02922 A

ratt, Kansas 67124 hone 620-672-1201

	DATE TICKET NO											
DATE OF 11-4-10 DISTRICT PLATE					NEW OLD PROD INJ WDW CUSTOMER ORDER NO.:							
CUSTOMER Sam bary Tr + Associates					LEASE WasnerTrust WELL NO. 2-1							
ADDRESS					COUNTY RUSH STATE KS							
CITY		STATE			SERVICE CREW Orlando, Malson, M. McGrai							
AUTHORIZED E	BY				JOB TYPE: CNW-5/11 S.							
EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUI						HRS	TRUCK CAI	LLED	DAT	E AM TIME		
27283	1842					-	ARRIVED A	1 8	7	AM 6:30		
	360 1						START OPE	RATION	1	AM 10.30		
							FINISH OPE	RATION		AM 11:30		
							RELEASED			AM): 00		
L							MILES FRO	M STATION TO	WELL	85		
CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. SIGNED: (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR) CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)												
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	٨	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERV	ICES USE	D	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRIC	Έ	\$ AMOUNT		
CPIO3	(60)	40 POZ				5K	75-	-0.5		90000		
CCIOS	20	S O POZ				SK	150-		\vdash	165000		
CC109	- Cal	Chian Chlor	10)0			1 4	23-2-	Same .	-	219 60		
CC113	- Cal	set				16	750-			5625		
CC 139	SLA	1-392				Lb	121 -			90750		
CC 3-90	Cen	ent bel				4	252-			6300		
CC201	1.0	15 Jan 81	- 4 B	el-12		Lin	1192-		-	75325		
CF 1251	Ant	08-11 8-10st	Sho	10		24				36000		
120193	TUT	bolicer				eg	8			23000		
C704	KCC	Substitute				691	4 -			14000		
CCISS	17-	Thatelogie				601	200-			76500		
EIOU	II a	LA EGUIPNENT	4 10 10 10	- 2		WI	85			361 25		
£ 113	Paul		TM	819	-	(125880					
CEBOH	Dop		eq	1			216000					
CESHO	Coment Service Charge					SK	235			31500		
CE 201	Plus	Costainer Cost				24			-	8 0000		
CHEM	MICAL / ACID DAT	A: esuporuiso	Commen			29	1	SUB TO	ΓAL	175 60		
		ICE & EQUIPM	IENT	%TAX	ON \$							
			RIALS		%TAX							
4			P					TOT	16	933798		
THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:												

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT



TREATMENT REPORT

Overtonia	00											
Customer	5 = m 6	einy Jo Ad	2508	ase No.				ate				
Lease	a syer To	VAR 95'	W	əll #	2-1				4-10			
Field Orde	r# Station	tto19			Casing	Dept	th ₃ s s c	ounty v?	State	i i		
Type Job	CNW	- 5/1	- 1 To		3 7 12	Formation	n		gal Description	3		
PII	PE DATA	PERFO	RATING (DATA	FLUID	USED		TREATMENT RESUME				
Casing Size	1 "	e Shots/Ft	7	E Cale	Agid /u	1002	RA		ISIP			
Depth 355	Depth	From	To /		Pre Pad	POL	Max	 	5 Min.			
Volume	Volume	From	То		Pad		Min		10 Min.			
Max Press	Max Press	From	То		Frac		Avg		15 Min.			
	tion Annulus Vo	From	То				HHP Used		Annulus Pressure			
Plug Depth	Packer De	From	То		Flush 84		Gas Volume		Total Load			
Sustomer Re	presentative	(or) 511	cho	Station	Manager \	Sec.	1	reater	ve Orlando			
Service Units	37033	33708/19	1343 1	1932	6 17800							
Oriver Names	Oilando	No. Visio	0	N.	N. bisso							
Time	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressure E	Bbls. Pumpe	d	Rate			Service Lo	g			
						0,1	ataliek"	473	Masting			
						Run	81271	5:5.	20.73			
						Cont,	n \	1-3-5	-7-9-11-13-1	5		
				\perp	1,00	Carri	, Wink	octtom	- Kar			
	642.9					Police	M C VIL	w/Kin	- Rabata Casa			
14:5-	300		1.7	2	5	500	Clock!	M. ,				
10.67	300		17	9)	49	1430	5 Par-	F .	1			
0158	300		9		5	25	va bul	10 poz		8000 _100		
1.00	9,0		1-10		5	150				(
						Sinul	- Man	· · · · · · ·	+ PUMPILINE			
10 100	99.		1	-	- 1	151	10 0 VO	VI V				
					0	Cq.	0644	1900	and with ki	- 4		
1327	300		50	+-	5		Post	OM S				
	700		74	+	2	- 601c	Jus Ka	10-5	13p Polary			
1:3000	1500		84.1	+	3-1	61	with ou	- H.	1 3	_		
				-		Q 450	Jugare.	1 1010	3/3			
							10 1					
				-		11 1 20	- K H/	WIT	5650,60/40	p		
				+-	-	-	- 10 /					
				+-			Son 1	son Mad	1	_		
				+-			1 1	4 1 8 1	sto se			
				4:								